Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Siemens DATA SHEET
LZS:PT3A5R24
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Siemens
Catalog number lzspt3a5r24
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Technical specification
Aluminium Weight 0
Argent Weight 0
Customs Tariff Code 85364190
Copper Weight 0
EAN 4011209674400.0
Quantity in Package 1
Product Code 5816
UPC 804766905049.0
Weight 96
Product ID LZS:PT3A5R24
AL Field N
Compliance Produkt zgdony z RoHS od: 01.05.2012
Configurable Product False
Country of Origin DE
ECCN N
eClass 6 27-37-16-01
eClass 7.1 27-37-16-01
eClass 8 27-37-16-01
eClass Version 9 27-37-16-01
eClass Version 9.1 27-37-16-01
ETIM 7 EC001437
Group Classification Key R711
List of Characteristics CC-IC10
Metals Coefficient LB------
Packaging Length 145,00
Packaging Width 104,50
Packaging Height 87,50
Packaging Size MM
Product Description PRZEKAŹNIK WTYKOWY KOMPLETNY, 24V AC, STYKI 3CO, MODUŁ
LED CZERWONY, STANDARDOWO: PODSTAWA WTYKOWA, ZACISKI
ŚRUBOWE, ROZSTAW PINÓW 3 MM
Comparative Metals Coefficient 01.05.2012
Unit of Measure ST
Article Number LZS:PT3A5R24
Product Family LZS coupling relays with plug-in relays
Catalog ID CC-IC10
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Packaging Dimensions 4.114 x 5.709 x 3.445
Package Size Unit of Measure Inch
Quantity Unit 1 Piece
Voltage Rating 24 V
Product Group 5816
Net Weight 0.212 lb
Packaging Quantity 1 pieces
Commodity Code 85364190
Power 3 kW
Description
Plug-in relay complete unit 3 W, 24 V AC LED module red Standard plug-in socket screw
terminal 3.5 mm pinning